Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSAPC Series
5 Watt
Single and Dual Outputs
Encapsulated AC/DC Power Supply
FEATURES
● High Efficiency

Weight 80g
Case Material Plastic resin with fiberglass (flammability to UL 94V-0)
Dimensions 2.17(L) x 1.77(W) x 0.81(H) inches (55.0(L) x 45.0(W) x 20.5(H) mm)
SAFETY & EMC
Agency Approvals UL/cUL, CE, TUV
EMI (Conducted & Radiated Emission) EN 55022 class B
EMS (Noise Immunity) EN 50082-1
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSAPC Series
5 Watt
Single and Dual Outputs
Encapsulated AC/DC Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Output Voltage Minimum Load Output Current Max Output Power Efficiency
PSAPC-3.3S 3.3 VDC 4% 1500mA 5W 62%
PSAPC-5S 5 VDC 1% 1000mA 5W 65%
PSAPC-12S 12 VDC 1% 416mA 5W 70%
PSAPC-15S 15 VDC 0% 333mA 5W 70%
PSAPC-24S 24 VDC 0% 200mA 5W 71%
PSAPC-5D ±5 VDC 0% ±500mA 5W 70%
PSAPC-12D ±12 VDC 0% ±200mA 5W 67%
PSAPC-15D ±15 VDC 3% ±160mA 5W 67%
NOTES
1. Dimensions of the mechanical drawing are shown in millimeters.
2. Weight of the unit is 80 grams.
BLOCK DIAGRAMS